

Chinese Taipei Roller Sports Federation
Room 501, No.20, Zhulun St, Taipei Taiwan R.O.C.
TEL: 886-2-2778-6406; 886-2-8771-1474; FAX: 886-2-2778-6407
E-mail: rollersports2018@gmail.com Web: https://www.rollersports.org.tw/

2024 Taiwan International Roller Skating Open

November 14th-17th, 2024 Kaohsiung City, Taiwan

INVITATION

September 26th, 2024

Dear President of the National Federation,

It is with great pleasure that the Chinese Taipei Roller Sports Federation (CTRSF) announces the 2024 Taiwan International Roller Skating Open, to be held in Kaohsiung City, Taiwan, from 14th to 17th, November 2024 at FIRS Kaohsiung Roller Skating Arena (高雄國際滑輪溜冰場).

We warmly invite all member nations of World Skate or World Skate Asia to register for participation. Club teams are also welcome to register under their respective club names; however, please note that all registrations must be submitted through the official roller sports association or federation of each country or region.

For further information, please refer to the Registration Form and Regulation documents available at the following link: https://reurl.cc/1bbKjY. The deadline is 14th October, 2024.

2024 Taiwan International Roller Skating Open

14th to 17th November

FIRS Kaohsiung Roller Skating Arena | Kaohsiung City, Taiwan

Welcome Dinner

13th November

The Grand Hotel Kaohsiung (tentative) | Kaohsiung City, Taiwan
We sincerely look forward to welcoming you and your team to Kaohsiung City for
the event.

Best regards,



Liu, Fu-Tsai President Chinese Taipei Roller Sports Federation



2024 Taiwan International Roller Skating Open 2024 臺灣國際滑輪溜冰公開賽